9804297
7808471
8503688
8802569
8604933
8701728
9304480
1111421
8904995
9003831
0110440
9501924
3723452
8603443
8101070
1314993
0214328
0513898
3401440
8304812
0610118
9205988
9105292
4600151
1004075
9912858
8202678
0924189
7907368
8404972
8805831
4411178
8703825
4426370
0920902
0511434
0760746
8302461
9404499
3705430
9103829
9912623
8903785
9303815
8007507

9301121
1417118
0513720
4413575
0760087
8301943
8502348
7909905
8702118
7912025
9101853
8005101
5300659
1006510
1112398

FOX JR M CHAEL W
PASCCE FRANK L
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
NI HTI LA ROBERT JR
TSEMENTZI S PETER C
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
Bl CKNELL DAVE
FLEM NG | AN J
WELCH KElI TH E
WOVER URBAN R
LUTHER BRI AN E

M LLER STEVEN D
VENDEL CHRI S

LCBO ANTONIO T
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
COMRT LUKE J
DAVI S CCODY A
VENDEL CHRI STOPHER
VWRI GHT PHI LLI P
SHADE LARRY M
SLATER JUSTIN T
NEI LSON JR DONALD
HEATH BRADLEY J

DI PRETE LOUI S

LI PETZ M CHAEL
DEAL BRANDON A
BONAI UTO FRANK
LEVIN JAKE B

SHAW PAUL

HUBER STEVEN G
LANDON CHRI S A
DARRCCH KENNETH
RCBBI NS CURTI S V
LASH GLENN E

RECLA | AN L
KRZYZANOASKI  ADAM
KABABIK KIE T
HAFEZ HAN

DARRCCH | AN K
CLARY DAVID K

VRI GHT GEORGE B
CLEPPER BEN G
HENNI NG DONALD J
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
MORAN M CHAEL E

SM TH GREGORY W
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
ALLNUTT JAMES T
ETCHEN JCEL F
SUTTON KEVIN W
UNRUH RI CHARD L
FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
OEHRLI NI LES L
WHALEN BRI AN
COOPER ROBERT R
GRS DAN P

DEVAUX DENNI S
WHEELER JOSEPH R
UHL ERIC J

2015 EASTERN ZONE

393
392
391
390
390
390
390
390
390
389
389
389
388
388
387
387
387
387
387
386
386
385
385
384
384
384
384
383
381
381
381
381
381
380
380
379
379
378
376
376
375
374
374
372
362

393
391
389
389
389
387
386
386
385
385
384
383
383
382
382

ALL AROUND
3A EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
3A SUBV NEW CASTLE
3A NEWIOWN
3A HOLBROCOK
3A SM THVI LLE
3A SOVERVI LLE
3A EAST HAVEN
3A JGA.D MANCR
3A VET BATH
3A SUBV SKANEATELES
3A ALBANY
3A BEDFCORD
3A ROCHESTER
3A EASTON
3A LDY1 AUDUBON
3A S.JR KENNETT SQUARE
3A JG.D SHOHCLA
3A JGA.D ROCHESTER
3A HUDSON
3A VET HAMBURG
3A JGA.D PHELPS
3A AUDUBON
3A Bl NGHAMTON
3A SUBV JOHNSTON
3A KENSI NGTON
3A PETROLI A
3A RI CHMOND HI LL
3A MONTREAL
3A VET CCOLLI NGAOCD
3A SUBV CRW GSBURG
3A POPLAR RI DGE
3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA
3A PINE CI TY
3A LOVBER
3A JR MAHANOY PLANE
3A WARM NSTER
3A JG.D TOWNSEND
3A VET WLTON
3A JA.D ALl QUI PPA
3A VET PHOENI X
3A VET CARNEYS PO NT
3A FREEPORT
3A CALEDON A
3A LDY1 NORTHBORO
3A VET DELEVAN
AA SUBV LI NCOLN
AA S.JR CRANBERRY
AA WOODBI NE
AA SUBV LI GONI ER
AA JR OW NGS
AA CHESTERTOMWN
AA NEELYTON
AA BRESLAU
AA S. VT COGAN STATI ON
AA VET BEMUS PO NT
AA VET VERNON
AA SUBV CALEDON A
AA EAST THETFORD
AA VETHERSFI ELD
AA JG.D ST MARYS

923222398253 3%

UTUT
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7909166
9101866
8202756
1111024
8800198
4410263
4449385
2514641
8300023
1214520
9800276
0414698
3702572
9502932
9400423
8300223
8205932
8506346
9303429
9005335
4600210
3505351
8706025
4427279
0412036
9803650
2505725
4430871
0815233
8105359
8704158
1110588
0312706
4412020
9901991
4502920
9106085
8502268
8305663
9503938
8400700
1110798
8603190
9911152
0112521
7906905
8007814
9802737
0811048
0813805
8104937

1013495
1213458
2300600
0414532
4207550
7909037
1213563
1210118
8603099
9206002
0413213
8806292
8500247
1100260
7800486

BERKHOUS KENNETH C
BATTI STA ROBERT A
WADE MARK T

RASK DENNI S A

KI RKSEY JOHN C
CRIADO PHILIP A
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
SUTTON STEVE E
SPROAT HENRY E
SHAFER DEAN R
LEGDON FRANK E
CLARKE THOVAS M
BENVENUTO FRANK
HCOLDREN SCOTT W

W NI GRAD M CHAEL A
WALSH BILL
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
OSTRANDER GERRY D
NI CHOLS JOHN M

GRI ESEMER JAY C
FEDERI CI JOHN N
GREEN THOWVAS A SR
FLI NT JAMES H
LOOM S CHARLES R
KOBI ELSKI JR LOUI S
RCSS JR STEVEN L
GREB D RAY

M NJCCK JOHN
KARPYN CHET M

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
SCUSSEL BRI AN K
TRANTER ROBERT C
DI FABI O JOHN M
STORRI NG DAVID M
GRANT PETER T
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
HORENBURG THOVAS A
ALDRI DGE ROBERT W
HOFFMAN JAMES C
LONG ROBERT W
REEDI NGER ROBERT
FEEG DONALD A
JAMES BRI AN K

MELI TSKY JOHN D
KCSTKAS JACK M
HESS REG S V
LATOUF RI CHARD J
COPE SHELDON R

SM TH JORDAN K
TARTI CK DANI EL M

HAMLIN M KE H
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
STI NSON JR CALVI N
VWESTON W LLI AM N
JORDAN TERRY

Cl CHELLI DAVID L
SABATULA JOHN R
NOFTZ JACK H
GOODW N JR LOUI'S F
ZM YIWBKY BASIL P
MJ R JR GENE F

RAY KRI' S J

DAVES HENRY J
ALFREE VWM E
SAMPSON FRANK LERO

381
381
380
380
380
380
380
379
379
378
378
378
378
378
377
377
377
375
375
374
374
373
372
371
371
371
371
371
371
370
369
369
368
367
367
366
365
365
365
364
364
362
361
361
359
358
358
354
352
348
347

391
387
384
384
384
383
382
382
381
381
381
381
381
380
380
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SUBV
SUBV

S. VT

S. VT
VET

VET

VET
SUBV

VET

VET

SUBV

SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
JR

S. VT

VET

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

S. VT

S. VT
VET
SUBV
SUBV
JG.D
SUBV

JGA.D
JR
S. VT

VET
SUBV

S.JR
VET
VET

VET
SUBV

COLUMBUS
MANAHAVKI N
VEESTFI ELD

Pl TTSBURCH
HYATTSVI LLE
FRANKLI N
NORTHAMPTON
VEST RI VER
SARVER
BANGCOR
CCOLVER
STOCKTON
STATEN | SLAND
PHI LI PSBURG
DRESHER

CAMP HILL
KENNETT SQUARE
LOCKE

TRURO NS
LANSDALE
HARRI SVI LLE
Pl TTSGROVE
BARKER

NORTH WARREN
SHERVAN
BENTON

BALTI MORE
MONONGAHELA
GERMANSVI LLE
BLOSSBURG
PORT DOVER
STAFFORD
ELVERSON
BEDFCORD

FORT ERI E

Rl VI ERE DU LOUP
HUDSON

STATEN | SLAND
LANDENBERG
MONTOURSVI LLE
TOVS RI VER
LYKENS

WOVEL SDORF
BETHLEHAM
STEWARTSVI LLE
TI DI QUTE
BETHEL PK
NEWITOWN

LI TTLE MEADONG
VESTSUNBURY
PENDLETON

CROMAELL
WEATHERLY
PROSPECT HARBCOR
BELLOAS FALLS
ST THOVAS

LEI CESTER

UNI ONTOVWN

Pl TTSBURCH
STEVENSVI LLE
M SSI SSAUGA
BEACHWOCD

Kl MBERTON
MARLBCRO

M DDLETOWN
SEABROOK
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9200854
1300022
1215091
0768683
4208180
8600265
1010271
0924400
0813375
0211435
8600311
4427238
9501604
9703235
1111302
9504802
8002785
4409898
8501010
3703780
8504428
1010356
9910090
1112925
0310345
7911002
8502107
9704462
0920692
4405566
7800034
9101352
1113692
9102665
4439170
8702117
8900221
8304383
1003040
1112377
9911446
1110693
4017175
0316228
8202716
4308094
7905086
4448031
2515497
0922503
9911984
9505038
9300195
4402124
8702072
1115392
4428126
9101492
3716300
9105657
4407220
0810295
8501697
4439235
8907081
8802620
0811760

CRI STE CURTIS M

MOOD EVAN

SPI NELLA 111 RALP
SAMPAI O PAULO E
LEE BOB

LONG LI SA A

G BBONS JOSEPH E
GRADY STEVEN M
REYNCLDS OSKER P
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
LONCZYNSKI  THOVAS
BLEVI NS JAMES L

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
AVWAD FERAS
BURLESON W LLI AM E
BLACK VAN E
CORDELL DANIEL C
GREB C JEAN

BURDEN RI CHARD S
WAGNER JR WALTER E
BELL JEFF

GAl NER FRED
HARTZELL KYLE N

Bl RD ROBYN M
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
RUSSELL DAVID J
SCHM DT KATE A
RCDGERS JACK A
BORNVAN JR EMERSCON
WALKER BART J

BAUM JOHN J
LOVBARDI JOSEPH
BRADER DAVID L
SHADEL WAYNE R
STONER JAMES W
PATCHELL JOHN R
NATCHER W LLI AM A

GUTT DAN EL
M LBERT RI CHARD
DEISHER I'I1 JOHN C

KOERBLER CHRI STI AN
DEMERLE RI CK

HAM LTON STEPHEN J
PUVA JR ALEXANDER
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
WLLIAMS FRED E
WARNI CK ROBERT W
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
PAPPAS JACCB J
GLOVER HERWAN G
DECKER TI FFANY J
AClI ERNO M CHAEL C
ROBBI NS EDWARD R
DAVI S CORY J
MANETTA JOHN P
COVRCE DAVID J
MORGAN ALAN
NATCHER DONNA R
BURKEY THOMVAS G

W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
NI HTl1 LA Rl CHARD A
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
WYVI LL KENNETH S
LYONNAI S CLAUDE
HESS JR RI CHARD L

379
378
378
378
378
378
378
377
377
376
376
376
375
375
375
374
374
374
373
373
372
372
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
370
370
370
370
370
369
368
367
367
366
366
366
365
365
365
365
365
364
364
364
364
364
363
363
363
362
361
360
359
358
358
358
358
358
357
357
357
355
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JG.D
LDY1

SUBV
S. VT
VET

S. VT

VET
LDY2
SUBV

LDY1
VET
VET

LDY2
VET
VET

SUBV

SUBV

JG.D

VET
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

S.JR

S. VT

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

VET
LDY1
VET
S. VT
JGA.D
SUBV

VET
LDY2
S. VT
SUBV
VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBvV T/ 0O

HARWOCD

LI NELEXI NGTON
WOLCOTT

BARRI E

VWESTON

WEST GROVE
LANSDALE

PLAI STOW
MONROVI A

OLEY

NEWTOMN

HAZLE TOMNSHI P
GETTYSBURG
NEW/I LLE

BRI DGEWATER
PORT ALLEGANY
| NDI ANA
GREENCASTLE
BALTI MORE
MATTI TUCK
SOUTH WALES
MANLI US
BRADFORD
BREI NI NGSVI LLE
NEW CASTLE

LI NDLEY
FLORENCE
DUBLI N

LAUREL SPRI NGS
COLEY

MeMur r ay

UPPER MARLBORO
VWHARTON

GREAT MEADOWS
THOVPSONTOMN
COGAN STATI ON
NEW CASTLE
EBENSBURG

MARL BOROUGH
CRANBERRY TWP
CHESTER SPRI NGS
GERVANSVI LLE
FREDERI CKSBURG
NORTH HUNTI NGDON
ATTI CA

PARKER

BATH

SUGAR NOTCH

SI LVER SPRI NG
HAZLETON
PLYMOUTH

Rl XFORD
JAMESTOMWN

SPRI NG GROVE
PINE CI TY
LEROY

BERW CK
AUDUBON
ALLEGANY
EBENSBURG
CHAMBERSBURG
EAST SYRACUSE
HANSON

W NDBER

VST RI VER
TRO S R VI ERES CP
MECHANI CSBURG

PA

VA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

o]
PA



8900403
4412500
3702564
9701585
3723643
9701959
1214194
9003029
0613949
1515049
2800357
9400160
9702559
1110552
1515466

0113103
8005547
1211037
9500594
0811231
1113691
8103858
0514412
1114604
0410108
9803434
0619583
9701858
0810717
3705410
1313783
8600315
1115050
9304483
1211548
4405450
9302137
0611271
3504850
4439715
0410645
7801035
4505330
9913140
1212157
1112387
8400396
9910629
1211888
0760082
0214323
9300590
9913427
4600014
8606041
8301868
0510666
1010140
7808460
9003024
8903702
2515130
9502312
1100975
1113972
0764568

DEAL ALAN D
DUCHARME | 11
BENO T JCE
DOBSON KIM S
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
VAN BLARGAN HENSEL
TRAGESER MARK
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
DALESSI O ANGELO C
KORAN ALEX

WYVI LL PATRI CI A
GROOVB LESTER C
BOTTEGAL LOUI S D
BONAI UTO JR VI NCEN
DEAN MATTHEW R

PETER

CAPOZZI M CHAEL A
TARBY W LLIAM J
TRAVER JEFFREY J
HUBER JR LARRY E
EATON PETER C
MALONE JUSTI N
MASTROG OVANNI  PET
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
HONER |V AARCN
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
HUBER KELLEY A

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
CASHVAN JOHN R
OVNENS SUSAN M
CLARK EDW N L
BETZKO MARK L
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
TAYLOR EAN

SM TH SUE M

LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
BOONE LESLI E CARL
EDGREEN BRUCE K
HUNT ROBERT A
FREDERI KS PETER
SH MCHI CK MARK G
MCCORD JEAN F
GLADHI LL R LARRY
PELLETI ER SERGE
TOSTEN JR JOSEPH G
MALONE EM LY R
WAGNER SAVANTHA P
JOY DENNI'S G

FLEM NG BERNARD R
KERN JAN

BREI GHNER BETHANY
SH RE JAMES M
SVENOR ROBERT F
WAALKES GARY L
MORRI S JOYCE E
PALMER A CRI ST
PERLSTEI N PAUL M
WOLF THOVAS J
BEAUCHESNE DONALD
TAYLOR MARSHALL D
MALI SZEWBKI  FRED
BELLERI VE THERESA
TRI MMER LARRY E
FURST TOM A
BURKERT JERRY L
HERRI NGTON SAMANTH
BARKER ROBERT R

355
354
353
353
353
349
344
343
342
341
338
337
337
332
253

386
386
381
380
376
375
374
374
373
372
372
371
371
371
370
369
368
368
368
367
367
367
367
367
366
366
365
365
364
364
364
363
361
361
360
360
360
359
359
359
359
359
358
357
357
357
356
355
355
355
354
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VET
S. VT
LDY2

VET
LDY1

S. VT

SUBV
LDY2
S. VT

JR

JG.D
S. VT

JR
LDY2
LDY1

VET
LDY2
S. VT

S. VT
JR
LDY1

S. VT

S. VT
VET
LDY2
S. VT
VET
S. VT
S.JR
JR
VET

LDY1
VET

LDY2

VET
VET

LDY1

VET
JR
S. VT

PETRCLI A
BANGCOR

ROVE

READI NG
HORSEHEADS
NORTHAMPTON
GROVE A TY
ROCHESTER
EAST HANOVER
VALNUTPORT
VWEST RI VER
SARVER
AVONMORE

RI CHMOND HI LL
ULSTER

SALEM

THROOP
HUNLOCK CREEK
BREI NI GSVI LLE
SEABROCK
BRANCHVI LLE
AUBURN
CHALFONT
ELYSBURG
DOVER
BREI NI GSVI LLE
CANDCOR
SUNBURY

TI CGA

ELLI COTTVI LLE
SPRING CI TY
LANGHORNE

BRI DGETON

LI NCOLN
HUDSON
QUARRYVI LLE
PORT ALLEGANY
PLAI STOWV

NEW HOPE
GREENSBURG
TYRONE

LI TTLESTOMWN
ST PACOVE CANADA
CHAMBERSBURG
BRANCHVI LLE
SOUTH WALES
WARREN
MANAHAVKI N
MERTZTOMWN
ABBOTTSTOMN
M LFORD
GREEN VI LLACGE
BEAR
CHARLESTO/WN
CANTON
DOYLESTOWN
TABERNACLE
QUEBEC CANADA
TULLY
LOCKPORT
WATERTOMN
GLEN ROCK

M DDLETOWN
DOVER
ELKLAND
EARLVI LLE



0310749
8903266
8501702
0513428
9300634
0510040
0410550
4408098
7808057
7903032
8501704

9700136
9914200
0924857
1415045
4405425
0902058
1216180
9502451
1315129
8400611
0921452
0216611
4416851
0316237
0214845
9204991
0765068
0413621
9600515
1114926
1418245
1315986
4418699
4400385
4430960
1419248
8002344
4420953
0113433
1010355
1112023
2604493
8703446
9005477
4406244
0216792
4600356
1312214
8300172
1110807
9802175
9700475
1010639
8905418
0810718
0921111
1416844
8601672
8704959
9804710
4429060

9600382
8403958
9803531

HOLDREN JASON S
BILLS DAVID B
KAZEN CARL F

A YI ANNI S

HULL JR RONALD E
HOLZER KEI TH D
BELOTTI RI CHARD
CARBAUGH JCE
HOPKI NS KENNETH A
DELUCA MARK L
KAZEN EVELYN A

REX BRUCE S

LUCAS GEORCE E
PARKER TREVOR J

ZI EGLER M KE J
BORASCI US STANLEY
CASTLE CECIL R

SI NGH SAUMYENDRA
TURCOTTE ADRI EN R
CLARK CAREY R
CARNEY DENNI'S J
ZULTANKY JOHN M
BARNEY CATHERI NE
GEYER RI CHARD K
STABI NSKI' NATHAN J
BULL ROBERT C
FASANO MARI O J
CLARKE JOSEPH A
MUSANTE LOUI S R
LUPI NACCI CGENO D

FANTANARCSA JR NI C

BEAVER WESLEY E
HOPKI NS COLI VER

HAM LTON RI CHARD C

EBERLE ANNA MAE
M TCHELL ROBERT
URSCHLER JEFF S
TRAO SI JOHN J
HOLZER THOVAS

PI TTERA CHERYLL A
BELL DEBCRAH

ZANE JR STEPHEN A
SEVI GNY RONALD D
PERREAULT DANI EL
WEGERSKI RANDY W
BREI GANER BRI AN P
MCGUI RE STEVE D
MORRI S WAYNE D
KETCHEL JASON
PATTERSON | RENE B
SLATER LESLI E
BREI DEGAM CARL H
BONI N DONALD H
ADAMS KOLLEEN J
KAZILIONIS JOHN E
ONENS JERRY T
MACDONALD PHILIP E
DEAN ASHLEY P
TAYLOR EDWARD G
DEAL STEVE R
KOONS | RVIN S
MCALLI STER H Y

REI CHAEI N RAYMOND
G ARRUSSO JAMES L
BROMWN FOSTER P

354
354
353
353
352
348
347
342
339
338
326

383
376
374
374
373
370
368
367
367
367
364
363
363
362
362
361
361
360
359
359
358
358
358
358
357
357
357
357
356
355
355
354
354
354
352
352
352
352
351
349
349
349
347
345
345
344
341
341
339
337
337

362
361
360
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VET

» oo
3353

LDY2
VET

JR
JR

VET
SUBV

LDY1
S. VT
JG.D
VET

JG.D
S. VT

SUBV
S.JR

S. VT
LDY2

S. VT
SUBV
LDY1
LDY1
S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
VET
LDY2
LDY1
S. VT
S. VT
LDY2
VET
VET

LDY1

S. VT
VET

VET

NORTH VERSAI LLES
VWALWORTH
REHOBOTH
BEVERLY
CHAMBERSBURG
BETHEL PARK
GEORGETOMN
GREENCASTLE
CHEPACHET
WORCESTER
REHOBOTH

COPLAY
SAXONBURG
MARCELLUS

TI DI QUTE
SCHNECKSVI LLE
TROY
BRENTWOOD

Tl VERTON
TANNERSVI LLE
NEW HOPE
GARWOOD

EAST SYRACUSE
HEL LERTOMN
POLAND
HANOVER

NEW HAVEN
STOCKTON

MADI SON
STAMFORD
ELVERSON
DANVI LLE
MOUNT PLEASANT M L
FLEETWOOD

Pl TTSBURGH
SO ABI NGTON TWP
HOBOKEN
CHELMSFORD
BETHEL PARK
FAI RFI ELD
MANLI US

Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
SEABROOK
COTEAU- DU- LAC QU
LEW STON
ABBOTTSTOWN
PENNS PARK
CHARLESTOMW
ROCHESTER
ELKLAND
PHELPS
MERTZTOM

G BSONI A

BUDD LAKE
PORTLAND

Tl OGA

M SSI SSAUGA
ULSTER

BRI DGETON
PETROLI A

HEG NS

BUTLER

ASHLAND
PELHAM
M DDLETOWN

PA

PA

PA

PA

o3



1310855
0816077
9400642
1004090
1011313
1010440
8002811
8903392
0511731
9911466
8504697
8905264
7908814
0215835
1416845
0760635
1418714
3710582

1417118
1314993
1210118
1110693
1212157
1418245
1418714

0760087
1213458
0920902
1300022
1415045
0924857
1114604
0815233
1115050
1112387
1113972
1110552

1013495
1111421
0513898
0214328
0610118
1112398
0760746
0813375
9404499
1113691
1113692
0316237
0765068
1115392
0816077
0813805

JOSEPH FRED C

CRI STE GUNNAR J
HOOVER GENE V
MACDONALD ROBERT
WOOD GLORIA A
BECKER DAVI D
HASSI S KENNETH J
CARNEY PEGGY
JERVAKI AN ARMEN K
HYRSL JR JOHN W
BECK THOVAS M

| ADARCLA FRANK A
WALLACE RONALD K
BLATT RI CHARD W
PACKARD CLI FFOCRD R
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
MCCOY NCAH M
HART DENNI' S J

RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
COMRT LUKE J
NOFTZ JACK H
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
MALONE EM LY R
BEAVER WESLEY E
MCCOY NCAH M

SUTTON KEVIN W
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
RECLA | AN L

MOOD EVAN

ZI EGLER M KE J
PARKER TREVOR J
HOAER |V AARON
KARPYN CHET M
TAYLOR EAN

WAGNER SAVANTHA P
HERRI NGTON SAVANTH
BONAI UTO JR VI NCEN

HAMLIN M KE H
FLEM NG | AN J
VENDEL CHRI STOPHER
DAVI S CODY A
SLATER JUSTIN T
UHL ERIC J

KABABIK KIE T
REYNOLDS OSKER P
DARRCCH | AN K
MALONE JUSTI N
LOVBARDI JOSEPH
STABI NSKI' NATHAN J
CLARKE JOSEPH A
DAVI S CORY J

CRI STE GUNNAR J
SM TH JORDAN K

359
358
355
352
345
344
341
336
336
336
335
332
329
328
322
318
313
303

391
387
382
365
364
358
313

389
387
380
378
374
374
373
371
368
364
355
332

391
390
387
387
386
382
379
377
376
375
370
362
361
361
358
348

D SUBV TREVOSE

D JGLD HARWOOD

D S.VT REl STERSTOWN

D BARKHAMVBTED

D LDY2 SHELOCTA

D MANHE! M

D PENNSAUKEN

D LDY2 NEW HOPE

D S.VT ANDOVER

D OTTSVI LLE

D S. VT SUGAR GROVE

D S.VT E DOUGLAS

D VET CAVBRI DGE

D VET FREDERI CKSBURG

D TOWANDA

D LDY2 BATH

D S. JR PLYMOUTH

D VET M LLBROOK
SUB JUNI OR

AA  S.JR CRANBERRY

3A  S.JR KENNETT SQUARE

A S.JR Pl TTSBURGH

A S.JR GERVANSVI LLE

B S.JR BRANCHVI LLE

C S.JR DANVI LLE

D S.JR PLYMOUTH

JUNI OR

AA JR O NGS

A JR VEATHERLY

3A JR MAHANOY PLANE

A JR LI NELEXI NGTON

C JR TI DI OUTE

C JR MARCELLUS

B JR EL YSBURG

AA JR GERVANSVI LLE

B JR BRI DGETON

B JR SOUTH WALES

B JR ELKLAND

A JR RI CHVOND HI LL
JUNI OR GOLD

A JED CROMAEL L

3A JGLD MANOR

3A JGLD ROCHESTER

3A  JGLD SHOHOLA

3A  JGD PHELPS

AA  JGD ST MARYS

3A  JGLD TOANSEND

A JGD MONROVI A

3 JGLD ALI QUI PPA

B JGLD BRANCHVI LLE

A JAD VHARTON

C JGLD POLAND

C JGLD STOCKTON

A JAD LEROY

D JGLD HARWOOD

AA  JGED VIESTSUNBURY

SUB VETERAN

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PEREREE



9301121
7808471
4413575
9003831
4600151
7909037
8005101
4411178
9101866
7909166
8404972
1100260
9502932
4427238
4600210
3703780
4427279
2505725
7800034
9101352
8702117
8900221
8304383
8400611
8502268
8305663
9106085
2515497
7905086
4428126
1310855
1114926
0810295
4439235
4420953
8802620
9802737
8703446
9005477
0811048
8104937
1515049

8904995
8304812
7912025
9101853
4207550
9700136
9206002
8500247
8603099
7907368
8300023
3702572
8302461
9800276
8300223
3705430
9703235
8506346
9103829
4409898
7911002

SM TH GREGORY W
PASCOE FRANK L
ETCHEN JCEL F
WOVER URBAN R

DI PRETE LOU S

CI CHELLI DAVID L
GRS DAN P
DARRCCH KENNETH
BATTI STA ROBERT A
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
HUBER STEVEN G
ALFREE VWM E
HCOLDREN SCOTT W
LONCZYNSKI  THOVAS
FEDERI CI JOHN N
BURDEN RI CHARD S
LOOM S CHARLES R
GREB D RAY
WALKER BART J
BAUM JOHN J
STONER JAMES W
PATCHELL JOHN R
NATCHER W LLI AM A
CARNEY DENNI S J
HORENBURG THOVAS A
ALDRI DGE ROBERT W
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
WARNI CK ROBERT W
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
MANETTA JOHN P
JOSEPH FRED C
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
HOLZER THOVAS
LYONNAI S CLAUDE
LATOUF RI CHARD J
PERREAULT DANI EL
WEGERSKI RANDY W
COPE SHELDON R
TARTI CK DANI EL M
KORAN ALEX

VELCH KEI TH E
SHADE LARRY M
WHALEN BRI AN
COOPER ROBERT R
JORDAN TERRY

REX BRUCE S

ZM YIWBKY BASIL P
DAVES HENRY J
GOODW N JR LAUIS F
SHAW PAUL

SPROAT HENRY E
BENVENUTO FRANK
HAFEZ HAN

LEGDON FRANK E
WALSH BILL

CLARY DAVID K

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
OSTRANDER GERRY D
VRI GHT GEORGE B
CORDELL DANIEL C
WOYTHAL DAVI D J

393
392
389
389
384
383
383
381
381
381
381
380
378
376
374
373
371
371
370
370
368
367
367
367
365
365
365
364
364
360
359
359
358
357
357
357
354
354
354
352
347
341

390
386
385
384
384
383
381
381
381
381
379
378
378
378
377
376
375
375
375
374
371

BPEERER
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TEEETEEEEEESSITTOTEERS

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

T/ O

LI NCOLN

NEW CASTLE

LI GONI ER
SKANEATELES
JOHNSTON

LEI CESTER
CALEDONI A
ALl QUI PPA
MANAHAVKI N
COLUMBUS

ORW GSBURG

M DDLETOMN

PHI LI PSBURG
HAZLE TOMNSHI P
HARRI SVI LLE
MATTI TUCK
NORTH WARREN
BALTI MORE
MeMur r ay

UPPER MARLBORO
COGAN STATI ON
NEW CASTLE
EBENSBURG

NEW HOPE
STATEN | SLAND
LANDENBERG
HUDSON

SI LVER SPRI NG
BATH

BERW CK
TREVCSE
ELVERSON

EAST SYRACUSE
W NDBER

BETHEL PARK
TRO S R VI ERES CP
NEWTOWN
COTEAU- DU- LAC QU
LEW STON

LI TTLE MEADOWS
PENDLETON
WALNUTPORT

BATH
HAMBURG
BEMUS PO NT
VERNON

ST THOVAS
COPLAY

M SSI SSAUGA
MARLBCRO
STEVENSVI LLE
CCOLLI NGAOCD
SARVER
STATEN | SLAND
W LTON
COLVER

CAMP HILL
PHOENI X
NEW/I LLE
LOCKE
CARNEYS PO NT
GREENCASTLE
LI NDLEY

2rE2322r925285%22229%F%%



9701858
8502107
0920692
4405566
4439170
4412020
9502451
4439715
4505330
4402124
8400396
9505038
9600382
8007507
9204991
9803531
9300590
0510666
8301868
3716300
8007814
1010140
8501697
1100975
4412500
8501702
3723643
4600356
0810718
8905418
7908814
0215835
3710582

8702118
2300600
4410263
2514641
4208180
9501604
8103858
9504802
4405425
4430871
3705410
8704158
8600315
3504850
9302137
7801035
8202716
4448031
8400700
9913140
4416851
8702072
0413621
4407220
7906905
4418699
8907081
8002344
9400642
1112023
0764568

CASHVAN JOHN R
RUSSELL DAVID J
RODGERS JACK A
BORNVAN JR EMERSON
SHADEL WAYNE R

DI FABI O JOHN M
TURCOTTE ADRI EN R
SHI MCHI CK MARK G
PELLETI ER SERGE
AClI ERNO M CHAEL C
JOY DENNI'S G
GLOVER HERWVAN G
REI CHAEI N RAYMOND
MORAN M CHAEL E
FASANO MARI O J
BROMWN FOSTER P
SWENOR ROBERT F
WOLF THOVAS J
PERLSTEI N PAUL M
MORGAN ALAN

HESS REG S V
BEAUCHESNE DONALD
NI HTI LA RI CHARD A
BURKERT JERRY L
DUCHARME 111 PETER
KAZEN CARL F
VWALLI'S WLLIAM L
MORRI S WAYNE D
OVNENS JERRY T
KAZILIONI'S JOHN E
WALLACE RONALD K
BLATT RI CHARD W
HART DENNI' S J

OEHRLI NILES L

STI NSON JR CALVI N
CRIADO PHILIP A
SUTTON STEVE E
LEE BOB

BLEVI NS JAMES L
MASTROG OVANNI  PET
BURLESON W LLI AM E
BORASCI US STANLEY
M NJCCK JOHN
CLARK EDW N L
SAUNDERS KEI TH J

SCHAFFER SR DONALD

FREDERI KS PETER
EDGREEN BRUCE K
GLADHI LL R LARRY
PUVA JR ALEXANDER
WLLIAMS FRED E
LONG ROBERT W

TOSTEN JR JOSEPH G

GEYER RI CHARD K
RCBBI NS EDWARD R
MUSANTE LOUI S R
BURKEY THOVAS G
KCSTKAS JACK M

HAM LTON RI CHARD C

WYVI LL KENNETH S
TRAO SI JOHN J
HOOVER GENE V
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
BARKER ROBERT R

371
371
371
370
369
367
367
366
365
363
363
363
362
362
361
360
360
359
359
358
358
358
358
355
354
353
353
352
345
345
329
328
303

385
384
380
379
378
375
374
374
373
371
370
369
368
367
367
365
365
364
364
364
363
362
360
358
358
358
357
357
355
355
354
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SUNBURY
FLORENCE
LAUREL SPRI NGS
OLEY
THOVPSONTOMN
BEDFCORD

TI VERTON
GREENSBURG

ST PACOVE CANADA
SPRI NG GROVE
WARREN

Rl XFORD
ASHLAND
DELEVAN

NEW HAVEN

M DDLETOWN
GREEN VI LLAGE
TABERNACLE
DOYLESTOWN
ALLEGANY
BETHEL PK
QUEBEC CANADA
HANSON

DOVER

BANGCOR
REHOBOTH
HORSEHEADS
CHARLESTOMWN
TI CGA
PORTLAND
CAMBRI DGE
FREDERI CKSBURG
M LLBROOK

SENI OR VETERAN
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SSS55555353355555553535555555535555

COGAN STATI ON
PROSPECT HARBCOR
FRANKLI N

VST RI VER
VESTON
GETTYSBURG
AUBURN

PORT ALLEGANY
SCHNECKSVI LLE
MONONGAHELA
ELLI COTTVI LLE
PORT DOVER
LANGHORNE

NEW HOPE

PORT ALLEGANY
LI TTLESTOMN
ATTI CA

SUGAR NOTCH
TOVMS RI VER
CHAMBERSBURG
HELLERTOMN
PINE CI TY
MADI SON
CHAMBERSBURG
TI DI QUTE
FLEETWOOD
VWEST RI VER
CHELMSFORD
RElI STERSTOMN
Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
EARLVI LLE

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

T55522 2922 FEFLE2RS8%



3702564
9802175
9700475
0410550
9003029
4408098
7808057
4429060
9400160
0511731
8504697
8905264

8101070
0211435
9303815
9803434
0310345
9304483
9300195
0216611
0760082
8903702
0113433
1010355
1110807
9701959
1416844

8600265
8501010
0410108
9704462
0810717
0410645
4600014
9105657
4400385
9701585
8300172
1010639
1011313
2800357
8903392
8501704
0760635

8007507
4418699

BENO T JCE

BREI DEGAM CARL H
BONI N DONALD H
BELOTTI RI CHARD
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
CARBAUGH JCE
HOPKI NS KENNETH A
MCALLI STER H Y
GROOVB LESTER C
JERVAKI AN ARMEN K
BECK THOVAS M

| ADARCLA FRANK A

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
HUBER KELLEY A

Bl RD ROBYN M

SM TH SUE M
DECKER TI FFANY J
BARNEY CATHERI NE
BREI GHNER BETHANY
BELLERI VE THERESA
Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
BELL DEBCRAH
SLATER LESLI E

VAN BLARGAN HENSEL
DEAN ASHLEY P

LONG LI SA A

GREB C JEAN
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
SCHM DT KATE A
ONENS SUSAN M
MCCORD JEAN F
MORRI S JOYCE E
NATCHER DONNA R
EBERLE ANNA MAE
DOBSON KIM S
PATTERSON | RENE B
ADAMS KOLLEEN J
WOOD GLORIA A
WrVI LL PATRI CI A
CARNEY PEGGY
KAZEN EVELYN A
CACCI OLA MARY ANN

MORAN M CHAEL E
HAM LTON RI CHARD C

w

W

©
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387
376
372
372
371
368
363
363
360
357
356
355
349
349
341
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378
373
372
371
371
366
359
358
358
353
351
347
345
338
336
326
318

% OCWoO>»000>0>TH®>®>>

362 3A
358 C

S. VT ROVE

S. VT MERTZTOMNN
S. VT G BSONI A

S. VT GEORGETOWN
S. VT ROCHESTER
S. VT GREENCASTLE
S. VT CHEPACHET
S. VT BUTLER

S. VT SARVER

S. VT ANDOVER

S. VT SUGAR GROVE
S. VT E DOUGLAS
LADY 1

LDY1 AUDUBON
LDY1 COLEY

LDY1 NORTHBORO
LDY1 BREI NI GSVI LLE
LDY1 NEW CASTLE
LDY1 LI NCOLN
LDY1 JAMVESTOMN
LDY1 EAST SYRACUSE
LDY1 ABBOTTSTOMWN
LDY1 WATERTOWN
LDY1 FAI RFI ELD
LDY1 MANLI US
LDY1 PHELPS

LDY1 NORTHAMPTON
LDY1 ULSTER
LADY 2

LDY2 WEST GROVE
LDY2 BALTI MORE
LDY2 DOVER

LDY2 DUBLI N

LDY2 TI OGA

LDY2 TYRONE

LDY2 CHARLESTOVW
LDY2 EBENSBURG
LDY2 Pl TTSBURGH
LDY2 READI NG
LDY2 ELKLAND
LDY2 BUDD LAKE
LDY2 SHELOCTA
LDY2 VST RI VER
LDY2 NEW HOPE
LDY2 REHOBOTH
LDY2 BATH

R SHOOTER

VET DELEVAN

S. VT FLEETWOCD

PA
PA
DE

PA
R

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA



